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Derbyshire Athletics Cross Country Championships 2015
Wollaton Park

No.
610
602
611
605
607
606
612
616
601
617
613
609
736
614
735

Under 11 Girls 1500m

Name

Indiya Gannon
Madeleine Tatham
Eleanor Sabin
Hannah Moody
Jaimelee Taylor
Lauren Wilshaw
Sarah Bourne
Katie Ivings
Phoebe Winfield
Isobel Ivings
Amy Rouse

Nell Tolley

Mae Berrisford
Esme Calder
Bella Anderson

3rd Jan 2014

Teams
Club Time Pos Club Pts
Blackwell & District Young Str 6.15 1 Blackwell & District Young Sti 8
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 6.18 2 Buxton AC 24
Blackwell & District Young Str 6.25 3 High Peak AC 32

Blackwell & District Young Str6.27

High Peak AC
Buxton AC
Derby AC
Buxton AC
Heanor RC
Buxton AC
Derby AC
High Peak AC
Matlock AC
Chesterfield & District AC
High Peak AC

6.28
6.34
6.44
6.58
7.01
7.07
7.12
7.19
7.23
7.25
8.24
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Under 11 Boys 1500m

No. Name

628 Ethan Roberts
739 Eddie Unsworth
740 James Briggs
625 Gregor McGill
626 William O'Sullivan
618 Harry Joslin

623 Jake Bolstridge
738 Robbie Boam
955 Alex Opelt

622 Ellis Moakes

619 Alexander Partner
624 Ben Marsh

741 Alex Dick

621 Simon Ram

627 Thomas Bailey

Teams
Club Time Pos Club Pts
Derby AC 5.42 1 Matlock AC 18
Matlock AC 6.08 2 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 28
Matlock AC 6.25
High Peak AC 6.29
Derby AC 6.35

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 6.39
Blackwell & District Young Str 6.47
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 6.49
High Peak AC 6.55
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  6.56
Chesterfield & District AC 7.02

Heanor RC 7.10
Matlock AC 7.20
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 7.23
Heanor RC 8.29
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Under 17 Men 6000m Teams
No. Name Club Time Pos Club
722 Hugo Milner Derby AC 16.13 1 Derby AC
714 Patrick Magner Stockport Harriers 16.34 2 Stockport Harriers
720 Adam Roden Sale Harriers 16.36
728 Alex Jackson Stockport Harriers 16.41
724 Ryan Beale Rotherham Harriers 16.46
725 Barclay Izzard Derby AC 16.49
717 Matthew Ward Derby AC 16.54
721 Thomas Drabble Stockport Harriers 17.26
727 Cy Toplis Amber Valley & Erewash AC 17.52
733 Ed Hoon Matlock AC 18.16
732 Joseph Briggs Chesterfield & District AC 18.48
731 Joseph Hurst Derby Triathlon Club 19.32
726 Sam Cottrell Blackwell & District Young Str 19.34

723 Thomas Barnes
719 Thomas O'Donoghue

730
716

Dylan Barnes
David Fryer-Winder

Chesterfield & District AC 19.46

Derby AC 21.00
Derby AC 22.10
Buxton AC 23.40

Pts

14
14
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Senior/Vet Women 8000m

No. Name

910 Lisa Palmer

897 Michelle Willcocks
894 Leila Armoush
895 Emma Erskine
925 Rachel Chatwin
896 Laetitia Moakes
941 Wendy Roethenbaugh
939 Christine Howard
911 Lucy Taylor

900 Nicola Thorpe
919 Louise Lowe

757 Rebecca Miller
906 Melissa Denman
952 Nicola Dick

923 Amanda Alletson
921 Esther Broughton
915 Rose Leivers

932 Cathy Cresswell
940 Sheila Bradley
930 Yulia Ravenhill
946 Kate Ledin

905 Kerry Queenan
907 Natalie Lebeter
931 Anne Cook

922 Heather Fryer-Winder
904 Cathy Ayton

953 Christine Milton
950 Wendy Ray

927 Catherine Hughes
903 Beverley Golden
926 Rachel Dowle
916 Fiona Newman
951 Jane Capill

936 Krissie Ivings
948 Lynda Howard
908 Paula Pigot

933 Colette Holden
949 Karen Hodgson

Teams
Snr
Team
Club Time Pos  Pos Club
Heanor RC 24.01 Snrl 1 Ilkeston RC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  24.57 Snr2
Charnwood AC 25.36 Snr3
Derby AC 26.03 Snr4
Buxton AC 27.06 Vetl
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  27.17 Snr5
Heanor RC 27.22 Snr6
Matlock AC 27.52  Vet2
Ripley RC 27.57 Snr7
Derby AC 27.59 Snr8
Clowne RR 28.01 Snr9
Derby AC 28.11 Snr10
Ilkeston RC 28.28 Snril
Matlock AC 28.48 Vet3
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  29.47 Vet4
Ripley RC 30.00 Vet5
Heanor RC 30.12 Snri2
Ripley RC 31.03 Vet6
Buxton AC 31.17 Snri3
Ilkeston RC 31.56 Vet7
Buxton AC 32.12 Snri4 Vet
Ilkeston RC 32.38 Snrl5 1 Ripley RC
Ilkeston RC 32.39 Snrl6 2 Buxton AC
Ripley RC 32.57 Vet8
Buxton AC 33.07 Vet9
Ilkeston RC 33.21 Snr17
Buxton AC 33.45 Vetl0
Long Eaton RC 34.13 Snri18
Ilkeston RC 34.40 Vetll
Buxton AC 36.03 Snr19
Buxton AC 36.30 Vetl2
Tideswell RC 37.25 Snr20
Long Eaton RC 37.51 Snr21
Unattached 38.33 Vetl3
Tideswell RC 38.47 Vetl4
Ilkeston RC 40.42 Snr22
Tideswell RC 40.49 Veti5
Erewash Valley RC 41.16 Vetl6
0.00 0 BOTH
0.00 0 1 Ripley RC
0.00 0 2 Buxton AC
0.00 0 3 Ilkeston RC

Pts

59

19
20

67
70
78
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Under 13 Boys 3000m Teams

No. Name Club Time Pos Club Pts
650 William Tighe Chesterfield & District AC 9.55 1 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 15
629 Lucas Parker Macclesfield Harriers 10.03 2 Chesterfield & District AC 28
644 Francis Higton Amber Valley & Erewash AC 10.20 3 Blackwell & District Young Str 34
643 Ethan Barr Amber Valley & Erewash AC 10.33 4 Chesterfield & District AC 55
637 Benjamin Ward Blackwell & District Young Str 10.36 5 High Peak AC 56
630 Ethan Stackhouse Burton AC 10.45

642 Jake Martin Derby AC 10.47

633 Jonathan Howkins Amber Valley & Erewash AC 10.48

635 Myles O'Hanlon Burton AC 10.55

749 Joseph Currie Matlock AC 11.08

636 Thomas Beardall Blackwell & District Young Str 11.16

632 Stan Dickenson Amber Valley & Erewash AC 11.28

645 Michael Broomhead Chesterfield & District AC 11.34

651 Harry Green Chesterfield & District AC 11.39

641 Finlay Grant Chesterfield & District AC 11.42

639 Euan Freeman High Peak AC 11.59

646 Eddie Fenton High Peak AC 12.01

634 George Wilkinson Blackwell & District Young Str 12.05

631 Thomas Morley Chesterfield & District AC 12.09

748 Toby Gill Matlock AC 12.12

649 William King Chesterfield & District AC 12.43

638 Sam Marsh Heanor RC 12.44

647 Shane Tilson High Peak AC 12.47

640 Isaac Quinn High Peak AC 12.51
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Senior/Vet/U20 Men 10000m

No. Name

774 Thomas Bishop
779 Jaimie Roden
775 David Bishop
765 Daniel Haymes
797 Alex Pilcher
795 Dale Annable
803 Joe Rainsford
855 Gareth Lowe

772 Tom Roethenbaugh

771 Nicholas Barber
810 Chris Peach
815 Colin Davenport
784 Robert White
957 Chris Adams
796 Cory Parker
822 Gordy Smith
769 Ben Rhodes
786 Paul Sorrell

763 Benjamin Goodall

873 Tim Clayton
794 Stephe Ashmore
782 Ben Light

767 Terah Hooley
804 Sol Clark

762 Campbell Menzies

811 Jason Bennett
821 Ian Monaghan
839 Dean Taylor
805 Alex Mead

768 Sam Broomhead
877 Russell Parkin
882 Andy Dickenson
799 Tom Stokes
876 Tony Caulton
883 Rob Fox

764 Daniel Cresswell
828 Dean Bethell
780 James Spray
880 Richard Hyde
829 Marvin Malia
854 Ian Chant

825 Mark Quince
848 Andrew Watson
857 Karl Webster
789 Paul Whittleton
856 Andy Lessiter
801 Daniel Allen
847 Mat Ivings

849 Gary Newham
837 Kevin Johnson
868 Jonathan Pitts
827 Jason Ball

835 Andrew Bird
776 Carl Hughes
783 Ryan Ball

870 Ian Parker

885 James Thorneycroft

890 Simon Brister
798 Gareth Wing

Teams
Snr
JTeam
Club Time Pos  Pos Club
Team Derby Runner 27.44 Snrl 1 Heanor RC
Sale Harriers 27.46 Snr2 2 Buxton AC
Team Derby Runner 27.49 Snr3 3 Ilkeston RC
Derby AC 28.15 U20M1
Derby AC 28.48 Snr4
Heanor RC 28.49 Snr5
Heanor RC 29.26  Snr6
Clowne RR 29.28 Vetl
Heanor RC 30.17 Snr7
City of Stoke AC 30.26 Snr8
Derby AC 30.31 Snr9
Matlock AC 30.34 Snri10
Buxton AC 30.36 Snrll
N. Derbyshire RC 30.42 Snri12
Burton AC 30.48 Snri3
Burton AC 31.08 Vet2
Belper Harriers 31.33 U20M2
N. Derbyshire RC 31.49 Snri4
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 31.52 U20M3
N. Derbyshire RC 31.55 Vet3
Heanor RC 31.57 Snr15 Vet
Buxton AC 31.59 Snr16 1 Long Eaton RC
Derby AC 32.25 U20M4 2 Sinfin RC
Buxton AC 32.36 Snr17 3 Matlock AC
Chesterfield & District AC 32.48 U20M5 4 N. Derbyshire RC
Buxton AC 32.59 Snr18 5 Buxton AC
N. Derbyshire RC 33.04 Vet4 6 Ilkeston RC
Ripley RC 33.17 Vet5
Burton AC 33.29 Snr19
Chesterfield & District AC 33.33 U20M6
Derby AC 33.39 Vet6
Long Eaton RC 33.43 Vet7
Erewash Valley RC 33.49 Snr20
Hatton Darts 34.08 Vet8
Long Eaton RC 34.18 Vet9
Chesterfield & District AC 34.33 U20M7
Sinfin RC 34.35 Vetl0
Sinfin RC 34.44 Snr21
Erewash Valley RC 34.45 Vetll
Sinfin RC 35.01 Vet12
Long Eaton RC 35.03 Vetl13
Buxton AC 35.07 Vetl4 U20M
Erewash Valley RC 35.24 Vetl5 1 Chesterfield & District AC
Matlock AC 35.25 Vetl6
Ilkeston RC 35.30 Snr22
Matlock AC 35.44 Vetl7
Tideswell RC 36.04 Snr23
Buxton AC 36.09 Vetl8
Erewash Valley RC 36.35 Vetl9
Ilkeston RC 36.39 Vet20
Ilkeston RC 36.53 Vet21
Sinfin RC 36.58 Vet22
Ilkeston RC 37.02 Vet23
Heanor RC 37.15 Snr24
Ripley RC 37.30 Snr25
Burton AC 37.46 Vet24
Matlock AC 37.50 Vet25
Matlock AC 38.00 Vet26
N. Derbyshire RC 38.02 Snr26

Pts
57
97
160

60
77
84
87
94
104

18
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Snr27
M5010
M4017
M4018
M4019
u20M8
M602
M5011
M4020
M5012
M4021
Snr28
M5013
M4022
M5014
M4023
Snr29
M4024
Snr30
M4025
M5015
M4026
Snr31
M4027
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M4028
M4029
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M4032
M4033
Snr33
Snr34
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Snr35

100 Snr36

806
861
841
818
844

Dave Schorah
Steve Bennett
Richard Phillis
Paul Winfield
Paul Mercer

761 Alfie Bailey

887

Mick Moorhouse

860 Andy Lidstone
853 Tony Blakeway

858
826
814
872
852
884
830
793
842
781
831
869
824
807
836
792
845
843
819
864
850
886
871
891
834
833
773
790
888
892
788
791

Peter Bailey
Brenden Devlin
Dennis Belbin
Stefan Ledin
Phil Abbott
John Hurley
George Katrina
Tom Wheatley
Stuart Rook
Paul Wood
Brian Warner
Simon Davis
Eamon O'Hanlon

Neils Helbo-Dawes

Eddie Buda
Simon Kirk
David Herbert

George Willingham

Carl Hopkinson
Nick Bates
Shaun Burton
Alan Bower
Jim Feeney
Clive Russell

Christopher Barnes

Andrew Wearden
Richard Goff
Pete Wallis

Colin Sinnott
Michael Butterly
Jason Burnett
Richard Hobson

Derby AC

N. Derbyshire RC
Ripley RC
Heanor RC
Heanor RC
Buxton AC
Matlock AC
Buxton AC
Long Eaton RC
Buxton AC
Sinfin RC
Matlock AC
Buxton AC
Long Eaton RC
Matlock AC
Sinfin RC
Ilkeston RC
Tideswell RC
Sinfin RC
Sinfin RC
Ilkeston RC
Burton AC
Long Eaton RC
Ilkeston RC
Ilkeston RC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers

Tideswell RC
Ripley RC
Belper Harriers
Long Eaton RC
Ilkeston RC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Matlock AC

Chesterfield & District AC

Buxton AC
Buxton AC
Ilkeston RC

N. Derbyshire RC
Derby AC
Ilkeston RC
Ilkeston RC

38.04
38.15
38.21
38.31
38.36
38.39
38.44
38.59
39.17
39.24
39.26
39.28
39.30
39.39
39.47
39.57
40.00
40.15
40.16
40.42
40.47
40.48
40.59
41.03
41.10
41.11
41.22
41.27
41.47
41.51
42.24
42.32
42.41
43.36
44.16
44.57
45.20
45.28
49.50
50.11
50.44

Snr27
Vet27
Vet28
Snr28
Snr29
u20M8
Vet29
Vet30
Vet31
Vet32
Vet33
Snr30
Vet34
Vet35
Vet36
Vet37
Snr31
Vet38
Snr32
Vet39
Vet40
Vet41
Snr33
Vet42
Snr34
Vet43
Vet44
Vet45
Vet46
Vet47
Vet48
Vet49
Vet50
Vet51
Vet52
Snr35
Snr36
Vet53
Vet54
Snr37
Snr38



3

CONGOUAWNH|Y
5

No.
745
654
657
746
661
667
677
665
747
673
659
655
669
744
675
658
671
674
663
656
666
668
664

Under 13 Girls 3000m Teams

Name Club Time Pos Club Pls
Elsbeth Grant Matlock AC 10.35 1 Matlock AC 14
Lily Winfield Heanor RC 10.49 2 Derby AC 30
Anastasia Stock-Clarke Charnwood AC 11.03 3 Blackwell & District Young St 31
Michaela Dick Matlock AC 11.41 4 Chesterfield & District AC 60
Sosseh Badjie High Peak AC 11.44

Helen Bourne Derby AC 11.52

Molly Hudson Derby AC 11.54

April Searston Blackwell & District Young Str 12.05

Elizabeth Webster Matlock AC 12.11

Ashleigh Armstrong
Amber Hendley
Taya Joslin

Eleanor Crago
Bronwyn Lessiter
Holly Newham-Else
Abbie Darnell
Angelica Oparinde
Anne-Marie Herbert
Sasha Scragg
Abbie Fryer-Winder
Lydia Cresswell
Lara Cook

Faith Clark

Blackwell & District Young Str 12.30
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 12.31
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 12.33
Blackwell & District Young Str 12.52
Matlock AC 12.53
Blackwell & District Young Str 13.03
Chesterfield & District AC 13.17

Derby AC 13.28
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  13.56
High Peak AC 14.18
Buxton AC 14.48

Chesterfield & District AC 15.33
Blackwell & District Young Str 15.34
Chesterfield & District AC 15.48
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Under 17 /Under 20 Women 5000m

No. Name

755 Lauren Davies-Beckett
758 Danielle Booth

709 Helen Thornhill

711 Jennifer Willison

710 Steffi Luker-Edwards
759 Rebecca Herring

713 Bethan Hudson

754 Emily Wass

712 Bethany Herbert

Teams
Ui7w
Club Time Pos Club Pts
Chesterfield & District AC 15.20
Derby AC 15.22
Buxton AC 16.00
Derby AC 16.26
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 16.56
Chesterfield & District AC 17.10
Derby AC 17.39
Chesterfield & District AC 18.35
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  26.00
0.00 u20w
0.00 1 Chesterfield & District AC 8
0.00 BOTH
0.00 1 Derby AC 13
0.00 2 Chesterfield & District AC 15
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Under 15 Girls 4000m

No. Name

689 Jasmine Cooper
687 Tamsin McGraw
682 Mollie O'Hanlon
688 Lauren Wilcox
679 Lydia Hudson
678 Helena Shapton
690 Ava Holden
686 Danielle Smith
683 Emily Deeming
751 Ella Ingram
681 Drew Alletson
692 Lydia Naylor
750 Chloe Pheasey
691 Lucy Gratton
680 Abigail Turner

Teams
Club Time Pos Club
Derby AC 12.00 1 Derby AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 12.55 2 Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Burton AC 13.21 3 Chesterfield & District AC
Derby AC 13.27
Chesterfield & District AC 13.37
Derby AC 13.49
Matlock AC 13.54
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 13.55
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 14.04
Derby AC 14.13
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers  14.26
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 14.27
Chesterfield & District AC 15.03
Derby AC 15.07
Chesterfield & District AC 16.08

Pts

11
19
33
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Under 15 Boys 4500m

No. Name

698 Alec Stackhouse
706 Daniel Evans
697 Alex Ediker

695 Matthew Shaw
707 Joseph Hallas
699 Elliot Meylan
701 Luke Ward

702 Scott Ram

753 John Webster
708 Christian Howett
696 Jacob Buckley
703 Samuel Moakes
752 Jacob Cousins
705 Lewis Crago
704 Birtie West

700 Joseph Dickenson

Teams

Club Time Pos Club Pts
Burton AC 13.27 1 Chesterfield & District AC 20
Derby AC 13.36 2 Matlock AC 27
Chesterfield & District AC 13.50 3 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 34
City of Sheffield AC 14.09

Matlock AC 14.12

Chesterfield & District AC 14.19

Derby AC 14.26

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 14.50

Matlock AC 15.23

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 15.47

Chesterfield & District AC 15.50

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers ~ 15.50

Matlock AC 16.02

Blackwell & District Young Str 16.08
Blackwell & District Young Str 17.20

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

17.30



